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PUSS, PUSTOL
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Eesti MV finaalvoistlus 2023

601 Ohupiistol Mehed

Koht Eesnimi Perenimi
I Raul ERK

Il Peeter OLESK
11 Erik AMANN

4, Kristen MADISSOO
5. Jaanus LAIDUS

6. Ragnar JUURIK

7. Silver MAE

8. Andrei BRENKIN
9. Argo KURG

10. Artjom FROJAN
11. Reijo VIROLAINEN
12. Jevgeni MIHHAILOV
13. Nikita DARGEL
14. Aleksander KALITVENTSEV
15. Elari TAHVINOV
16. Fred RAUKAS
17. Taivo KRUUSPAN
18. Heldur KURIG

19. Karel Markus RAALI

20. Erki SILLAKIVI
21. Vello KARJA

22. Arles TAAL

23. lgor LOBANOV
24. Arvi SAAR

25. Aleksei OSOKIN
26. Karlis LOPS

27. Mihkel HEIN

28. Toomas JUKSAAR
29. Margus UHEK

S.a.
1978
1993
1981
1991
2004
2006
1986
1987
1982
1983
1976
1964
2004
2007
2001
1977
1952
1958
2005
1980
1960
1973
1983
1976
1979
2005
1986
1972
1970

Klubi
KL MALK
Kaitsejouduc
KL MALK
KL MALK
Viike-Maarj:
Kaiu LK
Viljandi LK
Narva LSK
Pdlva LSK
Narva LSK
Elva LSK
KL MALK
Narva LSK
Viljandi LK
SK Haapsalu
Kaitsejouduc
KL MALK
Elva LSK
SK Haapsalu
Pdlva LSK
KL MALK
Viimsi LK
Narva LSK
KL MALK
KL MALK
SK Haapsalu
SK Haapsalu
Parnumaa LF
KL MALK

95
95
90
94
92
95

94
91
92
92
94
96

91
86
90
90
88
91
90
88
91
94
91
92
86
85
86

98
95
94
92
94
87
92
94
94
91
92
89
94
93
92
89
88
93
88
92
86
89
91
91
85
85
90
91
90

Seeriad

96
94
95
97
92
92
95
88
96
95
93
91
88
93
92
90
92
91
91
88
88
92
87
87
87
89
84
88
80

92
94
95
95
96
96
91
94
93
95
92
93
90
92
93
93
91
91
93
86
93
89
88
85
92
90
88
88
92

96
97
96
93
95
95
92
94
91
90
96
94
89
92
91
89
92
89
92
92
93
91
87
91
90
85
90
84
88
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DEMO Version of

SiusRank

Sids

ASCOR &2

for license contact

www.sius.com

Eesti MV 2023 finaalvoistlus
INTERMEDIATE FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL MEN

S

aku

SAT 11 FEB 2023, START TIME 11:36

DEMO Version of

SiusRank SIUS
ASCOR =2

for license contact

www.sius.com

Rk Bib Name Nat 1st Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total |Remarks
No Stage
1 2 OLESK KJSK  50.4 100.1 119.7 139.4 160.3 180.3 201.0 220.9 251.0
Peeter 10.2 9.5 10.5 10.0 10.6 9.6 10.7 10.3 9.4 10.4
9.3 9.0 9.1 9.7 10.3 10.4 10.0 9.6 10.3
10.7 10.2
10.4 10.5
9.8 10.5
2 4  MADISSOO KL 48.7 98.5 117.6 138.3 156.5 175.2 195.7 215.9 245.6
Kristen MALK 9.9 9.2 9.8 10.8 108 8.6 9.9 107 10.4 9.3
10.1 10.0 9.3 9.9 7.4 10.1 10.6 9.5 10.0
9.7 10.1
10.1 10.3
8.9 10.2
3 1 ERK KL 46.9 94.7 113.3 133.7 153.6 173.4 193.6 212.9 242.5
Raul MALK 8.9 10.1 9.7 10.3 10.5 10.5 10.5 9.0 9.7 9.6
8.7 9.5 8.9 10.1 9.4 9.3 9.7 10.3 10.3
9.8 9.2
9.9 10.1
9.6 8.9
4 6 JUURIK KAIU  50.2 99.5 119.1 138.3 157.0 176.5 194.4 212.6 241.3
Ragnar LK 10.2 108 103 8.9 8.6 10.2 8.9 8.9 9.7 9.3
9.3 9.2 9.3 10.3 10.1 9.3 9.0 9.3 9.7
10.5 10.6
9.9 8.9
10.3 9.8
5 7 MAE VILJAN 46.3 94.2 113.2 133.2 153.2 173.5 192.6
Silver DI LK 9.7 105 104 10.1 9.9 10.4 9.9
9.7 10.2 8.6 9.9 10.1 9.9 9.2
9.3 10.1
9.3 8.3
8.3 8.8
6 3 AMANN KL 46.9 96.6 114.6 133.5 152.0 171.4 191.2
Erik MALK 9.0 9.6 109 10.0 9.2 9.7 105
9.2 10.1 71 8.9 9.3 9.7 9.3
9.7 10.6
8.8 9.4
10.2 10.0
7 8 BRENKIN NARVA 47.0 93.8 112.7 141.9
Andrei LSK 9.9 9.7 95 9.7 9.8
10.6 10.3 9.4 9.7
9.7 9.7
76 9.0
9.2 8.1
8 5 LAIDUS V- 42.6 92.7 111.8 141.2
Jaanus MAARJ 10.5 9.7 9.2 9.7 9.0
A 79 10.3 9.9 10.7
8.3 10.1
6.7 10.4
9.2 9.6
Note
Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org
Legend B47046F8
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

Version of 11 FEB 2023, 14:41

F10000AI11102231136.1.AP60.0.001.pdf

Page 1 of 1

SIUS 3

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER




DEMO Version of Eesti MV 2023 finaalvoistlus DEMO Version of

S Sldsav INTERMEDIATE RESULTS Sl
AS@R 10m AIR PISTOL MEN AXGR 2

for license contact Gold Medal Match for license contact

www.sius.com Saku www.sius.com

SAT 11 FEB 2023, START TIME 12:32

|Rank |Bib Number Name |Nation | Total|Remarks

1 2 OLESK Peeter KJSK 16

2 4 MADISSOO Kristen KL MALK 2
Legend CRC
Version of 11 FEB 2023, 12:45 F10000A111102231232.1.APM.0.001.pdf Page 1 of 1

SIUS

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER
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Eesti MV finaalvoistlus 2023

601 Ohupiistol Naised
Eesnimi Perenimi

Sirli LIKK
Veera RUMJANTSEVA
Kaidi SAARNA
Marja KIRSS
Alina KOVALJOVA
Triin KUUSIK
Kairi HEINSOO
Anni KAARST
Heili LEPP
Kristel KAASIKU

. Aleksandra MOISSEJEVA
Maire PARN
Oksana FROJAN
Kairi-Liis ROONURM
Marit PLEIATS
Andra SOOPA
Lisell VALJAK
Vanessa POKK
Elerin ROSS

NOU

Klubi
Tamme Laskur
Narva LSK
SK Haapsalu
Viljandi LK
KL MiLK
SK Haapsalu
Viljandi LK
Elva LSK
KL MiLK
Kaiu LK
Narva LSK
Tamme Laskur
Narva LSK
Ulenurme GSK
Viljandi LK
Viljandi LK
Elva LSK
Viljandi LK
Tamme Laskur
Elva LSK

95
91

92
92

95
88
91

93
87
88
90
88
88
91
89
92
89

94
92
92
90
94
90
90
91
87
91
87
90
90
89
87
91
88
93
82
84
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93
93
96
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88
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88
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DEMO Version of Eesti MV 2023 finaalvoistlus

SiusRank

DEMO Version of
SiusRank

Sl RESULTS Sl
ASE@R 2 10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN ASE@R 2
for license contact Ranking Match for license contact
www.sius.com Saku www.Ssius.com
SAT 11 FEB 2023, START TIME 12:48
Rank |Bib Number |Name Nation Total|[Remarks
. VILJAN
1 14 KIRSS Marja DI LK 247.7 Q
2 12 RUMJANTSEVA Veera EQKRVA 2421 Q
. VILJAN
3 17 HEINSOO Kairi DI LK 240.0
TAMME
4 11 LIKK Sirli LASKU 238.0
R
5 15 KOVALJOVA Alina KL 190.1
' MALK :
SK
6 13 SAARNA Kaidi HAAPS 189.0
ALU
SK
7 16 KUUSIK Triin HAAPS 141.3
ALU
o ) ELVA
8 18 KAARST Anni LSK 137.6
Legend CRC
Version of 11 FEB 2023, 14:39 FO000001A1102231248.1.APW.0.001.pdf Page 1 of 1

S|

us3

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER




DEMO Version of Eesti MV 2023 finaalvéistlus DEMO Version of

SiusRank SlUS | RESULTS SiusRank SlUS |
AR 10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN ASOR 2

for license contact GOId Medal MatCh for license contact

www.sius.com Saku www.sius.com

SAT 11 FEB 2023, START TIME 12:48

Rank |Bib Number |Name Nation Total|[Remarks
1 12 RUMJANTSEVA Veera ESAKR VA 17
. VILJAN
2 14 KIRSS Marja DI LK 13
Legend CRC
Version of 11 FEB 2023, 14:37 FO000001A1102231248.1.APW.0.001.pdf Page 1 of 1

SIUS 3

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



Eesti MV finaalvoistlus 2023

601 Ohupiiss Mehed
Koht Eesnimi Perenimi  S.a.
I Meelis KIISK 1991
Il Siim Christian REPPO-SIREL 1997
Il Kaur LAURIMAA 1996
4. Kirill RUMJANTSEV 2004
5. Lauri ERM 1987
6. Karel UDRAS 2003
7. Kahru MANNIK 2002
8. Andreas MASPANOV 1976
9. Edik KOPPELMANN 1984
10. Markus MINN 2010
11. Ain MURU 1956
12. Manfred KUKK 2003
13. Mihkel Villem KOPS 2005
14. Vladislav LUSIN 1992
15. Konstantin LOGINOV 1987
16. Lauri LOPP 2000
17. Andres HUNT 1966
18. Nikita FILENKOV 2006
19. Meelis KASK 1975
20. Martten THTSMA 1999

Klubi
Elva LSK 103.1
Elva LSK 100.1
KL MELK 99.9
Narva LSK 101.4
Kaiu LK 102.3
Ulenurme GSK 101.9
Ulenurme GSK 99.2
Pdlva LSK 101.1
KL MELK 99.6
Pérnumaa LK 97.3
KL MELK 98.2
Ulenurme GSK 97.7
Elva LSK 96.3
Narva LSK 98.7
Narva LSK 98.4
Ulenurme GSK 99.3
Pdlva LSK 96.6
Narva LSK 94.1
KL MELK 98.3
SK Haapsalu  96.9

103.7
104.0
101.3
102.7
99.6
98.7
99.8
100.2
100.7
100.9
99.5
97.4
98.4
99.3
98.1
98.4
100.5
99.3
95.8
94.9

Seeriad

102.4
100.8
101.7
99.7
101.3
101.4
102.3
99.3
100.6
99.0
94.9
101.0
101.6
98.1
99.1
98.6
98.7
99.1
97.2
97.4

104.4
102.0
102.0
100.7
100.2
100.8
99.9
102.2
98.2
102.3
102.8
100.4
100.3
98.3
98.3
99.5
99.4
100.6 96.6
100.1 944
98.6 94.2

101.7
103.5
102.7
103.0
102.5
100.4
101.5
99.0

100.1
100.1
100.1
100.9
100.4
99.7

98.6

98.4

98.1

11.02.2023 Saku

2
618.2
611.0
610.0
609.4
606.9
605.7 |
604.4 |
603.7 |
601.2 |
598.9 |
596.9 |
595.7 |
5954 |
595.0 |
594.1 |
5920 |1
590.8 |
588.9 |
585.1 |l
578.7 1l

102.9
100.6
102.4
101.9
101.0
102.5
101.7
101.9
102.0
99.3
101.4
98.3
98.4
100.9
101.6
97.8
97.5
99.2
99.3
96.7
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DEMO Version of Eesti MV 2023 finaalvoistlus

SiusRank

DEMO Version of
SiusRank

Sl RESULTS Sl
ASCER > 10m AIR RIFLE MEN ASCOR -
for license contact Ranking Match for license contact
www.sius.com Saku www.Ssius.com
SAT 11 FEB 2023, START TIME 14:46
Rank |Bib Number |Name Nation Total|[Remarks
. ELVA
1 21 KIISK Meelis LSK 257.4 Q
KL
2 23 LAURIMAA Kaur MALK 253.2 Q
3 22 REPPO-SIREL Siim Chrstian E'S'KA 2515
4 24 RUMJANTSEYV Kirill NARVA 247.7
LSK
5 25 ERM Lauri KAIU LK 198.9
6 27 MANNIK Kahru UGSK 196.5
7 26 UDRAS Karel UGSK 148.7
8 28 MASPANOV Andreas Eé)}I{VA 146.4
Legend CRC
Version of 11 FEB 2023, 16:19 F1000001A1102231446.1.ARM.0.001.pdf Page 1 of 1

SIUS 3

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER




DEMO Version of Eesti MV 2023 finaalvoistlus

SiusRank

SidS ‘ INTERMEDIATE RESULTS
ASEOR - 10m AIR RIFLE MEN
for license contact GOId Medal MatCh
www.sius.com Saku

SAT 11 FEB 2023, START TIME 14:46

DEMO Version of

SiusRank SlUS
ASCOR =2

for license contact

www.sius.com

Rank |Bib Number |Name Nation Total|[Remarks
. ELVA
1 21 KIISK Meelis LSK 16
2 23 LAURIMAA Kaur KL 12
u MALK
Legend CRC
Version of 11 FEB 2023, 16:36 F10000AI111102231446.1.ARM.0.001.pdf Page 1 of 1

SIUS 3

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



Eesti MV finaalvoistlus 2023
11.02.2023 Saku

601 Ohupiiss Naised
<ohi Eesnimi Perenimi S.a. Klubi Seeriad 2 KL
I Anastassia OLEWICZ 2004 NarvaLSK 1031 1039 1054 1050 1046 103.2 6252 SM
Il Nathalie LESSING 2004 ElvaLSK 1045 101.8 1043 103.1 103.0 1042 6209 M
Il Susanna SULE 2004 Kaiu LK 1025 102.8 1040 1048 102.6 103.6 6203 M
4. Ele LOOT 1997 ElvaLSK  101.3 1029 1027 1045 1029 1044 6187 M
5. Valeria ~ SKABARA 1993 NarvaLSK 101.3 1019 1045 102.7 1040 1040 6184 M
6. Marleen RIISAAR 2003 ElvaLSK  103.0 105.0 101.7 100.9 103.7 1034 617.7 M
7. Katrin SMIRNOVA 2001 NarvaLSK 1017 1040 103.6 102.8 102.0 1020 6161 M
8. Anzela ~ VORONOVA 1968 KL MiLK  100.6 1020 102.9 1021 1020 101.2 610.8 M
9. Varvara ROGATEN 2008 NarvaLSK 1017 1022 101.6 101.1 1015 1022 6103 M
10. Ksenia IVANOVA 2007 NarvalLSK 100.8 101.1 101.2 1024 101.1 1009 6075 M
11. Aleksandra BOJARTSUK 2007 NarvalLSK 1026 1026 97.1 101.0 99.2 985 601.0 |
12. Anett MOOR 2005 KLM&LK 982 982 993 1003 100.1 1014 5975 |
13. Ljudmila KORTSAGINA 1969 KL MiLK  101.0 97.8 984 1000 1000 99.9 597.1 |
14. Annika  SARNA 2005 KLM&LK 967 99.8 1000 97.6 99.7 1012 5950 |
15. Eva-Liisa SAAG 1992 SK Haapsalu 96.3 101.3 99.4 99.1 100.2 985 5948 |
16. Jekaterina ISSATSENKOV: 2006 NarvalLSK 1000 970 981 981 997 99.0 5919 |
17. Berit LIVAMAA 2003 KLM4LK 994 976 981 983 961 989 5884 |
18. Lili KARUKAPP 2004 HiiumaaLSK 945 993 990 950 983 1001 586.2 |

19. Kaile ULPER 2006 Elva LSK DNS



DEMO Version of EeSti MV 2023 finaa|V6i3t|US DEMO Version of
SiusRank SiusRank
Sl RESULTS Sl
ASE@R 2 10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN ASE@R 2
for license contact Ranking Match for license contact
www.sius.com Saku www.Ssius.com
SAT 11 FEB 2023, START TIME 16:41
Rank |Bib Number |Name Nation Total|[Remarks
33 SULE Susanna KAIU LK 256.5
31 OLEWICZ Anastassia ESAEVA 2557
ELVA
36 RIISAAR Marleen LSK 255.2
37 SMIRNOVA Katrin NARVA 255.1
LSK
35 SHKABARA Valeria NARVA 201.9
LSK
. KL
38 VORONOVA Anzela MALK 201.6
ELVA
34 LOOT Ele LSK 151.0
. ELVA
32 LESSING Nathalie LSK 150.3

Legend

Version of 11 FEB 2023, 18:23

FO000001A1102231641.1.ARW.0.001.pdf

CRC

Page 1 of 1
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DEMO Version of Eesti MV 2023 finaalvéistlus DEMO Version of

SiusRank SlUS | RESULTS SiusRank SlUS |
AR 10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN ASOR 2

for license contact GOId Medal MatCh for license contact

www.sius.com Saku www.sius.com

SAT 11 FEB 2023, START TIME 16:41

Rank |Bib Number [Name Nation Total|Remarks

1 33 SULE Susanna KAIU LK 17

2 31 OLEWICZ Anastassia ESAKRVA 15
Legend CRC
Version of 11 FEB 2023, 18:21 FO000001A1102231641.1.ARW.0.001.pdf Page 1 of 1
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MEDAL STANDING

Eesti ohkrelvade MV 11.02.2023 Saku

K H P
Narva LSK 1 1
Elva LSK 1 2
KJ SK 1
Kaiu LK 1
KL MaLK 2 1
Viljandi LK 1 1




Eesti MV finaalvoistlus 2023

Ziirii

Ziirii esimees Kaupo Kiis
Finaalikohtunik Karl Kontor
Abikohtunik Jevgeni Mihhailov
Jaan Janesmae
Raul Erk
Fred Raukas
Sius operaator Liivi Erm

Sekretar Karin Muru

11.02.2023 Saku



